Schedule SG0222 (subject to changes)

2022-03-01 - 2023-03-01 SG0222, Operations Management of the Forest Supply Chain, VT2022

wl2

wl3

Time Cour Course name Exam info Place Person Activi Title Comment Link Number
se ty of

code student
S

Thu 2022-03-24
09:00 - 11:00

13:00 - 15:00

Fri 2022-03-25
09:00 - 12:00

Mon 2022-03-28
09:00 - 12:00

Tue 2022-03-29
09:00 - 12:00

Wed 2022-03-30
08:00 - 10:00
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Time Cour Course name Exam info Place Person Activi Title Comment Link Number

se ty of
code student
S

w13 Thu 2022-03-31
10:00 - 12:00

13:00 - 15:00

Fri 2022-04-01
09:00 - 12:00

wl4 Mon 2022-04-04
11:00 - 16:00

Tue 2022-04-05
10:00 - 12:00

Wed 2022-04-06
08:00 - 16:00

Fri 2022-04-08
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Time Cour Course name Exam info Place Person Activi Title Comment Link Number

se ty of
code student
S

w14  Fri 2022-04-08
09:00 - 12:00

w15 Mon 2022-04-11
09:00 - 12:00

Tue 2022-04-12
10:00 - 12:00

wl6 Tue 2022-04-19
09:00 - 11:00

Thu 2022-04-21
13:00 - 16:00

Fri 2022-04-22
08:00 - 10:00

wl7 Mon 2022-04-25
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Time Cour Course name Exam info Place Person Activi Title Comment Link Number

se ty of
code student
S

wl7 Mon 2022-04-25
10:00 - 12:00

wl7 Wed 2022-04-27
13:00 - 18:00

Thu 2022-04-28
09:00 - 16:00

09:15 - 11:00

Fri 2022-04-29
09:00 - 11:00

w18 Mon 2022-05-02
10:00 - 12:00

Tue 2022-05-03
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Time Cour Course name Exam info Place Person Activi Title Comment Link Number

se ty of
code student
S

w18 Tue 2022-05-03
13:00 - 16:00

w18 Wed 2022-05-04
09:00 - 12:00

Fri 2022-05-06
13:00 - 16:00

w19 Mon 2022-05-09
10:00 - 12:00

Tue 2022-05-10
09:00 - 12:00

Wed 2022-05-11
09:00 - 12:00

Fri 2022-05-13
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Time Cour Course name Exam info Place Person Activi Title Comment Link Number

se ty of
code student
S

w19  Fri 2022-05-13
09:00 - 11:00

w20 Mon 2022-05-16
13:00 - 16:00

Thu 2022-05-19
08:00 - 11:00

w22  Thu 2022-06-02
08:00 - 12:00
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